

## 610475 - Sauce Craft™ Sweet &amp; Smoky Smokehouse Barbecue Sauce...

Sauce Craft™ Sweet & Smoky BBQ Sauce is made with hickory smoke and sweet molasses, balanced with just the right amount of spice. It's the perfect companion to any BBQ inspired dish due to the authentic flavor as a Sauce Craft sauce. Sauce Craft™ is a diverse line of bold, flavor-fusing sauces that are on-trend and globally inspired.



## MARKETING

**Trend-Forward Flavor:** With an eye on flavors from around the world and our finger on the pulse of consumer-driven trends, Sauce Craft™ brings bold, globally-inspired sauces to enhance your menu and excite your customers. **Versatility:** Versatile Sauce Craft™ products can be incorporated in multiple ways across your menu, from appetizers and entrees to salads and sandwiches, to elevate your offerings and deliver the bold flavors that keep your customers coming back. **Customizable:** The innovative and enticing flavors of Sauce Craft™ signature sauces are easily stirred into any base to invigorate your own creations and set you apart from the competition. **Everyday Value and Efficiency:** Sauce Craft™ is a cost-effective ...

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
20776SCR	610475	10026700156004	4/1 GAL Plastic Jug

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SAUCE CRAFT	VENTURA FOODS LLC	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
40.4 LBR	38.4 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

## Shipping

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.44 INH	10.32 INH	12.75 INH	1.0995 FTQ	11x4	360 Days	35 FAH / 80 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Ship and store at 35-80 F. Refrigerate in cool, dry environment after opening for quality.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Our Sauce Craft™ Sweet & Smoky BBQ Sauce is a perfect glaze for wings, stirred into mac & cheese, or as a dip or marinade for a range of proteins.

## PREPARATION &amp; COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to use.

## Nutrition Facts

128 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 2.00 TBSP

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 45

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 360 mg 16%

**Total Carbohydrates** 10 g 4%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 9 g

Includes 6 g Added Sugars 12%

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 119 mg 2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## MORE INFORMATION

## 610475 - Sauce Craft™ Sweet &amp; Smoky Smokehouse Barbecue Sauce...

Sauce Craft™ Sweet & Smoky BBQ Sauce is made with hickory smoke and sweet molasses, balanced with just the right amount of spice. It's the perfect companion to any BBQ inspired dish due to the authentic flavor as a Sauce Craft sauce. Sauce Craft™ is a diverse line of bold, flavor-fusing sauces that are on-trend and globally inspired.

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	45
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	10 g
Sugars	9 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	6 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	360 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	119 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MSG	FREE_FROM
-----	-----------

VEGETARIAN	YES
------------	-----

VEGAN	YES
-------	-----

## MORE IMAGES

